Governors’ Committee Attendance 2024 - 2025

Governor Full Governing Body Admissions Curriculum & Standards Finance & General Student Wellbeing Pay Staffing
(Include Target Setting ) Purpose & Development

Date

30.9.24

\| 10.10.24
20.3.25

3.7.25
| 7.10.24
Nl 1.10.24
| 30.9.24

Mrs Pam

Green,
Chair

Mr A

Whiteley
Vice-Chair

Mr Tony
Nelson

Dr John
Oates

Mrs Niamh
Howlett

Mrs Denise
Lynch

Mr Louis
Browne

Mr Mark
Goulding

Mr
Jonathan
McDonagh

Mr George

Davies
LA Gov

Mrs Andrea

Gaunt
Associate Gov

Mr Damian
McDonald

Associate Gov




Governors’ Committee Attendance 2024 - 2025

Governor

Full Governing Body

Admissions

Curriculum & Standards
(Include Target Setting )

Finance & General
Purpose

Student Wellbeing
& Development

Staffing

Date

Mr James
Chapman
Parent Governor
Mrs S
Cubbin

Headteachher /
Staff Governor

Mr C Willis
Deputy Head
Mr A
Rumsby
Deputy Head
Miss L
Baines
Assistant Head
Mr B Dowse
Assistant Head
Mr B
Morgan

Director of
Finance

20.3.25

3.7.25

7.10.24

30.9.24

1.10.24

30.9.24

\| 10.10.24




