Governor	Ful	ll Govei	rning B	ody	Admissions	Curriculum & Standards (Include Target Setting)					Finance & General Purpose					Student Wellbeing & Development				Рау		Staffing
Date		10.10.24	20.3.25	3.7.25		7.10.24					30.9.24					1.10.24				30.9.24		
Mrs Pam Green, _{Chair}		~				\checkmark										\checkmark				~		
Mr A Whiteley _{Vice-Chair}						~																
Mr Tony Nelson		~									~											
Dr John Oates		~				~										√						
Mrs Niamh Howlett		~				~																
Mrs Denise Lynch		√														\checkmark						
Mr Louis Browne		√																				
Mr Mark Goulding		√									~											
Mr Jonathan McDonagh		~														√						
Mr George Davies LA Gov		~																		~		
Mrs Andrea Gaunt Associate Gov																						
Mr Damian McDonald Associate Gov		~																				

Governor	Full Governing Body				Admissions	Curriculum & Standards (Include Target Setting)					Finance & General Purpose					Student Wellbeing & Development				Рау		Staffing
Date		10.10.24	20.3.25	3.7.25		7.10.24					30.9.24					1.10.24				30.9.24		
Mr James Chapman Parent Governor		~																				
Mrs S Cubbin Headteachher / Staff Governor		~				~					~					~				~		
Mr C Willis Deputy Head		\checkmark														\checkmark						
Mr A Rumsby Deputy Head		~				~																
Miss L Baines Assistant Head						\checkmark																
Mr B Dowse Assistant Head						\checkmark																
Mr B Morgan Director of Finance		~									~									~		